

# • ALLERGEN MENU •

## *Para Picar*

### NIBBLES

**ALMENDRA COMUNA**  
(nuts, might contain traces of gluten)

**OLIVAS MARINADAS**  
(sulphites)

**PAN Y TOMATE**  
(sesame, cereals containing gluten)

**PAN Y ACEITE**  
(sesame, cereals containing gluten)

**PAN Y SOBRASSADA**  
(sesame, cereals containing gluten)

## *Jamón Y Queso*

### CURED MEATS & CHEESE

**MANCHEGO Y MEMBRILLO**  
(milk, sulphites)

**JAMÓN SERRANO**

## *Arroces de la Casa*

### HOUSE RICES

**ARROZ DE CARNE**  
(milk, sulphites)

**ARROZ DE MARISCO**  
(crustaceans, fish, mollusc, sulphites)

**ARROZ DE VERDURAS**  
(sulphites)

**ARROZ NEGRO**  
(crustaceans, mollusc, fish, sulphites)

**(GF) GLUTEN FREE, (V) VEGETARIAN, (VG) VEGAN, (N) NUTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT INGREDIENTS BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. AN OPTIONAL GRATUITY OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. ALL GRATUITIES GO DIRECTLY TO STAFF.**

## *Tapas De Verduras*

### VEGETARIAN TAPAS

**PIMIENTOS PADRÓN**  
(soya)

**BERENJENAS FRITAS CON MIEL**  
(soya, cereals containing gluten, milk, sulphites)

**QUESO DE CABRA FRITO CON MIEL Y PERA**  
(cereals containing gluten, egg, sulphites, milk)

**ALCACHOFA, PIQUILLO Y CALABACÍN**  
(sulphites)

**ESPÁRRAGOS A LA PARRILLA, AJO BLANCO Y ALMENDRAS**  
(nuts, sulphites)

**ENSALADA DE HINOJO Y NARANJA**  
(nuts, sulphites)

## *Tapas de Carne*

### MEAT TAPAS

**PANCETA Y CHICHARRÓN**  
(celery, milk, sulphites)

**POLLO A LA PARRILLA, SALSA ROMESCO Y CHIMICHURRI**  
(nuts, sulphites)

**CHULETAS DE CORDERO**  
(milk, sulphites)

**SOLOMILLO DE TERNERA A LA PARRILLA**  
(sulphites)

**FLAMENQUIN CORDOBES Y ROMESCO**  
(sulphites, soya)

**PARRILLADA MISTA - 2 PEOPLE MINIMUM**  
(sulphites)

## *Tapas de Pescado*

### SEAFOOD TAPAS

**BOQUERONES EN VINAGRE CON OLIVAS**  
(fish, sulphites)

**GAMBAS AL AJILLO**  
(crustacean, soya)

**CALAMARES**  
(cereals containing gluten, egg, molluscs, milk, soya, sulphites)

**PULPO A LA PARILLA Y SOBRASSADA**  
(molluscs, sulphites)

## *Tapas Rusticas*

### RUSTIC TAPAS

**TORTILLA DE PATATAS**  
(egg, soya)

**PATATAS BRAVAS**  
(soya, sulphites)

**CHORIZO AL VINO**  
(milk, sulphites)

**HUEVOS ROTOS CON TXISTORRA**  
(egg, soya)

**CROQUETAS DE JAMÓN SERRANO**  
(cereals containing gluten, egg, soya, milk, sulphites)

**CROQUETAS DE QUESO**  
(cereals containing gluten, egg, soya, milk, sulphites)

**CROQUETAS DE CHAMPIÑÓN CON AIOLI**  
(soya, sulphites, cereals containing gluten)

**CROQUETAS DE BACALAO**  
(cereals containing gluten, egg, soya, milk, fish, sulphites)

## *Sweet & Dulce*

**CHURROS Y CHOCOLATE**  
(Cereals, milk, soya, sulphites)

**ESPUMA DE CHOCOLATE VEGANO Y FRESAS**  
(sulphites, soya)

**HELADO O SORBETE**  
(milk, nuts, soya, egg)

**IMPORTANT INFORMATION:**  
ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN AND OTHER KNOWN ALLERGENS MAY BE PRESENT. WE TAKE CAUTION TO PREVENT CROSS-CONTAMINATION, HOWEVER, ANY PRODUCT MAY CONTAIN TRACES AS ALL MENU ITEMS ARE PRODUCED IN THE SAME KITCHEN. OUR DISH DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL OF THE INGREDIENTS USED TO MAKE THE DISH.